LMX SERIES PROGRESSIVE DIVIDER VALVE SYSTEMS
MEDIUM OUTPUT VALVES—CRITICAL MONITORING—ACCESSORIES
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS. THE RIGHT VALUES. THE RIGHT CHOICE.
BULLETIN: LSM015 RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021  2
LMX SERIES—HIGH OUTPUT, SERIES PROGRESSIVE, TRADITIONAL DIVIDER VALVES
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TRADITIONAL HIGH OUTPUT DIVIDER VALVE

PUMP
BULLETIN: LSM015 RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021  4
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
SINGLE OUTPUT TWIN OUTPUT
OUTPUT PER CYCLE PART NUMBER OUTPUT PER CYCLE PART NUMBER
.050 CI| .820 CC 131-025S .025 CI | .410 CC 131-025T
.100 CI| 1.639 CC 131-050S .050 CI | .820 CC 131-050T
.150 CI| 2.459 CC 131-075S .075 CI | 1.230 CC 131-075T
.200 CI| 3.278 CC 131-100S .100 CI | 1.639 CC 131-100T
.250 CI| 4.098 CC 131-125S .125 CI | 2.049 CC 131-125T
.300 CI | 4.917 CC 131-150S .150 CI | 2.459 CC 131-150T
CARBON STEEL DIVIDER VALVES
STAINLESS STEEL VALVES AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER
PART DESCRIPTION
 PART
NUMBER
INLET—3/8-18 NPSF INLET PORT 131-INL-US
INLET—3/4-16 SAE INLET PORT 131-INL-SAE
END (ALL) 131-END
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
CARBON STEEL MANIFOLD
COMPONENTS
SUPPLIED WITH GASKET
SUPPLIED WITH GASKET
ADD SUFFIX  -RHCIP TO VALVE PART NUMBER TO ADD RIGHT HAND CYCLE INDICATOR PIN
BULLETIN: LSM015 RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021  5
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
2 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT 131-303-413
3 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT 131-303-414
4 VALVES, 1 OUTPUT 131-303-415
FRONT CROSSPORT KITS
STANDARD PACK: 10 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
OUTLET PLUG, 1/4-18 NPTF A-250-A
PISTON BORE CLOSURE PLUG WITH VITON O-RINGS 132-A-001-303
GASKET—ALL VALVES/INTERMEDIATES, ENDS 131-GSK
REPLACEMENT CLOSURE PLUGS & GASKETS
TIE RODS—REQUIRED FOR STEEL VALVES
4 TIE RODS REQUIRED PER VALVE ASSEMBLY
PART DESCRIPTION
 PART
NUMBER
3 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY 131-TR3
4 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY 131-TR4
5 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY 131-TR5
STANDARD PACK: 4 EACH
6 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY 131-TR6
7 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY 131-TR7
8 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY 131-TR8
9 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY 131-TR9
10 SECTION VALVE ASSEMBLY 131-TR10
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
BULLETIN: LSM015 RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021  6
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH
 CHECK VALVE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

LEFT SIDE CL
BOTH SIDES CB
LMX FEEDER PART NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
LMX-XXX-XXXXXX
TYPE OF SECTION P/N
TWIN T
SINGLE, RH OUTLET S
SINGLE, LH OUTLET L
TWIN, CIP RIGHT B
SINGLE,  CIP RIGHT, RH OUTLET C
SINGLE, CIP RIGHT, LH OUTLET D
TWIN, PROXIMITY SWITCH RIGHT E
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH RIGHT, RH
OUTLET
F
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH RIGHT, LH OUTLET G
TWIN, CIP LEFT H
SINGLE, CIP LEFT, RH OUTLET J
SINGLE, CIP LEFT, LH OUTLET K
TWIN, PROXIMITY SWITCH LEFT M
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH LEFT, RH OUTLET N
SINGLE, PROXIMITY SWITCH LEFT, LH OUTLET P
LMX-XXX-XXXXXX
*LINCOLN® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF LINCOLN® INDUSTRIAL
GRACO®  IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF GRACO®
TRABON® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF GRACO®
FARVAL®  IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
BULLETIN: LSM015 RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021  11
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL: ZINC PLATED STEEL, SS316
MAX CYCLE RATE (OIL) 60 CPM
MAX PRESSURE: 3000 PSI
APPLICATION: OIL & GREASE
TORQUE SPECIFICATIONS
TIE ROD NUT: 30 FT/LBS
VALVE MOUNTING BOLTS: 12-13 FT/LBS
ALT. OUTLET PORTS: 8-9 FT/LBS
PISTON CLOSURE PORT: 22-24 FT/LBS
MOUNTING INFORMATION & SPECIFICATIONS
BULLETIN: LSM015 RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021  12
NOTES
BULLETIN: LSM015 RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021  13
 CONTACT US
IN THE USA, FIND YOUR STATE IN THE MAP BELOW, LOOK FOR THE REGION ID NUMBER AND FIND THAT
NUMBER IN THE CONTACT INFORMATION CHART.
1  Call Factory Direct - 877-452-0157
2 Call Factory Direct - 877-452-0157
3 Call Factory Direct - 877-452-0157
4 Andy Kromer
Cell: 440-364-4721
Email: aklub@lubrica5onscien5fics.com
5 Call Factory Direct - 877-452-0157
6 Cory Walker
Cell: 832-585-7065
Email: c.walker@lubrica5onscien5fics.com
7 Richard Hanley - California - Santa Barbara, Ventura, Los Angeles, Orange,
San Bernardino, Riverside, San Diego and Imperial Coun5es.
Nevada - Clark County.
Cell: 714-625-5539
Email: rth@lubrica5onscien5fics.com
8 California - All Coun5es not covered by Richard.
Nevada - All Coun5es except Clark County.
Call Factory Direct - 877-452-0157
9 Call Factory Direct - 877-452-0157
10 Call Factory Direct - 877-452-0157
Outside of the United States Call Factory Direct - 877-452-0157
BULLETIN: LSM015 RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021  14
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
17651 ARMSTRONG AVE.
IRVINE, CA 92614
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
TOLL FREE TEL: (877) 452-0157, LOCAL TEL: (714) 557-0664, FAX: (714) 546-4564
 Customer Service (877-452-0157)